Agenda

Growing Michigan Together Council

September 12, 2023 | 11 am —1pm

Webinar Link:

PUBLIC SECTOR
CONSULTANTS

https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/|/896323696697pwd =enhtWGhPQjJvM3RulL0p5U255dmhpUT09

Dial: 646-931-3860
Meeting ID: 896 3236 9669

Time

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:55 AM

12:10 PM

12:25 PM

12:40 PM

12:55 PM

Agenda ltem

Welcome and Chair Remarks

GMTC Vision and Setting Michigan’s Population
Goal for 2050
Jobs, Talent and People Workgroup Update

Higher Education Workgroup Update

Infrastructure and Place Workgroup Update

PreK-12 Education Workgroup Update

Closing Remarks

Facilitator

Shirley Stancato, Chair
John Rakolta Jr., Chair

Julie Metty Bennett, PSC
Hilary Doe, MEDC

Marty Fittante, InvestUP
Portia Roberson, Focus: HOPE

Russ Kavalhuna, Henry Ford College
Dr. Bill Pink, Ferris State University

Regine Beauboef, HNTB
Terry Lynn Land, Wayne State
University

Karen McPhee, Education Consultant
Chandra Madafferi, MEA

Shirley Stancato, Chair
John Rakolta Jr., Chair

Growing Michigan Together Council


https://publicsectorconsultants.zoom.us/j/89632369669?pwd=enhtWGhPQjJvM3RuL0p5U255dmhpUT09

